Composite Lab Line Pvt Ltd
Professional in
Ÿ CLS (Liquid Handling Product’s)
02
03
04
05
06

CLSF25 25 0.45 PVDF 100  Pcs/box 10350.00
CLSF26 25 0.22 PVDF 100  Pcs/box 10350.00
Syringe Filter Ordering information (sterile)
Nylon66 Syringe Filter (Polyamide-66, 13mm/25mm)
Cat No. Product Package Price
CLSNY013022S Sterile Nylon Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 11400.00
CLSNY013045S Sterile Nylon Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 11400.00
CLSNY025022S Sterile Nylon Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 13200.00
CLSNY025045S Sterile Nylon Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 13200.00
CLSNY030022S Sterile Nylon Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 15000.00
CLSNY030045S Sterile Nylon Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 15000.00
Sterile Syringe Filter
Nylon66 0.22 um  25 mm
LOT  20130118002
EXP  2016-01
Sterile R
Syringe Filters
Introduction
Email: sales@compositelabline.com Visit: www.compositelabline.comTe.: +91-120-4968617
COMPOSITE LAB LINE PVT LTD.
8
PES Syringe Filter (Polyethersulfone)
Cat No. Product Package Price (`)
CLSPES013022S Sterile PES Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 10800.00
CLSPES013045S Sterile PES Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 10800.00
CLSPES025022S Sterile PES Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 12600.00
CLSPES025045S Sterile PES Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 12600.00
CLSPES030022S Sterile PES Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 14400.00
CLSPES030045S Sterile PES Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 14400.00
Syringe Filter (Cellulose Acetate)
Cat No. Product Package Price (`)
CLSCA013022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 10800.00
CLSCA013045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 10800.00
CLSCA025022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 12600.00
CLSCA025045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 12600.00
CLSCA030022S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 14400.00
CLSCA030045S Sterile CA Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 14400.00
Syringe Filter (Polyvinylidene Fluoride)
Cat No. Product Package Price (`)
CLSPF013022S Sterile Hydrophobic PVDF Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 11400.00
CLSPF013045S Sterile Hydrophobic PVDF Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:13(mm) 100 11400.00
CLSPF025022S Sterile Hydrophobic PVDF Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 13200.00
CLSPF025045S Sterile Hydrophobic PVDF Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:25(mm) 100 13200.00
CLSPF030022S Sterile Hydrophobic PVDF Syringe Filters, Pore:0.22(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 15000.00
CLSPF030045S Sterile Hydrophobic PVDF Syringe Filters, Pore:0.45(μm), Housing Diameter:30(mm) 100 15000.00
Sterle MiCE membrane filter, gridded, individually package
Cat No. Product Package Price (`)